OFFICE OF THE HEAD MASTER, GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL, MANIGAM

69/2023 No.

Date : 03.04.2023

CANCELLATION OF TENDER CALL NOTICE

62 The Tender Call Notice issued Vide Order No. 69 /2023 dated 31.03.2023 of Govt. High School, Manigam is here by Cancelled.

Head Master , Govt. High School MANIGHandmaster Govt. (SSD) High School Manigam, Dist-Nabarangput Date: 03.04.2023

Head Master , Govt. High Se

Memo No._____70/2023

Copy submitted to the DIO ,NIC , Nabarangpur for favour of kind information and he is requested to upload this Notice in the District Portal for its wide publication.

Memo No._____7/ /2023

Manigam, Dista Mabarangpur Copy submitted to the CDO-Cum-EO, Zilla Parisad, Nabarangpur for favour of kind information.

Memo No.____ 72/2023

Head Master , Govt High School GWANSSOWMigh School Manigam, Dist- Natara 304, 2023

Copy submitted to the All BDOs, Tahasildars & CDPOs of Nabarangpur District / DEO , Nabarangpur / BEO , Papadahandi for favour of kind information and necessary

> Head Master , Govt. High Schoo Govt. (SSD) High School Manigam, Dist-Nabarangpur